
 
Mazama Pocket Gopher Consultant List  
Current as of June 7, 2018  
The following people have successfully completed the USFWS Mazama Pocket Gopher Protocol and 
Mound Identification Training, and are trained to conduct Mazama pocket gopher screening per USFWS 
protocol.  
 
 
Heidy Barnett  
West Fork Environmental, Inc.  
heidy@westforkenv.com  
360-753-0485 
 
Courtney Bornsworth  
Peninsula Urban Forestry  
Courtney@peninsulauf.com  
360-809-4018 
 
Alexander Callendar  
Land Services Northwest  
Landservicesnw@gmail.com 
360-481-4208 
 
Christina Capelli  
Capelli Consulting, LLC  
capelliconsultingllc@gmail.com  
360-789-7415 
 
Gary Cooper  
SCJ Alliance  
Gary.Cooper@scjalliance.com  
360-352-1465 
 
Sarah Coven  
Scoven7@gmail.com  
360-451-3558 
 
Lisa Danielski  
HDR  
Lisa.danielski@hdrinc.com 
425-450-6390 
 
Mark Heckert  
Beaver Creek Environmental Services, Inc.  
mheckert@q.com 
263-732-6515 
 

Glenn Johnson  
Harris Environmental Group  
gjohnson@heg-inc.com  
253-533-7760 
 
Chris Kohn  
West Fork Environmental, Inc.  
chris@westforkenv.com  
360-753-0485 
 
Linda Krippner  
Krippner Consulting  
Linda@krippnerconsulting.com  
206-954-0901 
 
Steve Krippner  
Krippner Consulting  
Steve@krippnerconsulting.com  
206-349-4872 
 
Michelle McGraw  
Ecological Land Services  
michelle@eco-land.com  
360-578-1371 
 
Key McMurry  
Key Environmental Solutions, LLC  
key@keyenvironmentalsolutions.com  
360-942-3184 
 
Lisa Palazzi  
SCJ Alliance  
Lisa.Palazzi@scjalliance.com  
360-352-1465 
 
Kara Randall  
WHPacific, Inc.  
krandall@whpacific.com  
805-212-2473 
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Lisa Schlender  
SCJ Alliance  
Lisa.schlender@scjalliance.com  
360-352-1465 
 
Dan Thew  
Envirovector  
Daniel@envirovector.com  
612-840-8459 
 
John Timpone  
HDR  
John.Timpone@hdrinc.com 
520-308-8947 
 
Justin Vendettuoli 
Peninsula Urban Forestry  
Justinv@peninsulauf.com  
401-249-7298 
 
Dakota Vogel  
West Fork Environmental, Inc.  
Dakota@westforkenv.com  
360-753-0485 
 
Ian Welch  
HDR  
Ian.Welch@hdrinc.com 
253-432-5046 
 
Curtis Wombach  
Envirovector  
Curtis@envirovector.com  
360-790-1559 
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